Bundesligafinale Bogen

am 20.02.2010 in Neumarkt (Oberpfalz)

Gruppe A

Ergebnisse

Verein Gegner Punkte Ringe
SV Dauelsen SSV Otterstadt 0:2 213:228
FSG Tacherting Sherwood BSC Herne 2:0 228:223
Sherwood BSC Herne SV Dauelsen 2:0 226:225
SSV Otterstadt FSG Tacherting 0:2 222:228
FSG Tacherting SV Dauelsen 2:0 229:224
SSV Otterstadt Sherwood BSC Herne 0:2 221:223

Tabellenstand

Platz Verein

1. FSG Tacherting

2. Sherwood BSC Herne
3. SSV Otterstadt

4 . SV Dauelsen

Gruppe B

Ergebnisse

Ringe Punkte

685 6:0
672 4:2
671 2:4
662 0:6

Uhrzeit

12.45

12.45

13.35

13.35

14.25

14.25



Verein Gegner

SGI Welzheim SG BB Berlin
SV Querum  GS Boxdorf
SG BB Berlin - SV Querum
GS Boxdorf ~ SGI Welzheim
SV Querum  SGI Welzheim

SG BB Berlin  GS Boxdorf

Tabellenstand

Platz Verein

1. SGI Welzheim 688

2. SG BB Berlin 681
3. SV Querum 687

4 . GS Boxdorf 647

Halbfinale/Finale

Ergebnisse Halbfinale

Verein Gegner

FSG Tacherting SG BB Berlin

SGIl Welzheim Sherwood BSC Herne

Punkte

Ringe

2:0 228:223

5:

Ringe Punkte

1

233:

227

216 :

231:

231 :

217

1223

229

231

214

Punkte

Uhrzeit

13.10

13.10

14.00

14.00

14.50

14.50

Ringe

Uhrzeit

0:2 227:231 15.55

2:0 234:232 16.15



Ergebnisse Finale

Verein Gegner Punkte Ringe Uhrzeit

FSG Tacherting Sherwood BSC Herne 2:0 232:229 16.35

SG BB Berlin SGIl Welzheim 0:2 226:229 16.55

Endstand Bundesligafinale

Platz Verein LV
1. SGI Welzheim WT
2. SG BB Berlin BL
3. FSG Tacherting BY

4 . Sherwood BSC Herne  WF

5. SV Querum NS
6. SSV Otterstadt PF
7. SV Dauelsen NS

8. GS Boxdorf BY



